PAIRS HANDICAPS FOR QFs Onwards

Pairs Players

Rounded to Zero = Pairs H/C

Stuart Turner & Jorge Placido
Dave Spackman & Richard Livings
Kevin Starr & Mark Starr
Jake Manning & Brett McClintock
Jonathon Plant & Robbie Robins
Mark Patmore & Jack Sawyer
Steve Burford & Mike Pearce
John Manley & Gary Watson

-5
34
6
22
20
10
25
-2




